
الثانً أالسعً

النتٌجة

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

مكملة

مكملة

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

اٌة هشام محمود14

اٌة مصطفى  طه13

اٌة محمد اسماعٌل12

اٌة ماجد احمد11

اٌة عباس خضٌر عباس10

انهار داود سلمان9

انفال طلال عبد الستار8

امٌر نصٌر عبدالجبار خضٌر7

4

2

اسراء اسعد عباس علً

امل نادر عبد6

اكرام علً وحٌد احمد5

الاسم الثلاثًت

الاء شهاب حران1

الاء علً حمودي علً

ابرار داود سلمان ناصر3

اسم  
 الصفحة



ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

زهراء ستار عبد الحسن30

رواء صالح مهدي فلٌح29

رنا سعد عبد الرزاق28

رسل محمد حمٌد27

رسل سلمان داود26

رجاء حسن علً مانع25

دعاء مزاحم ذٌاب خمٌس24

دعاء حسٌن احمد صالح23

دالٌا منعم كرٌم22

خمائل خالد غٌدان21

جنان خلف جمٌل20

جنان حاجم اسماعٌل19

تبارك كرٌم حسٌن18

بٌداء ناظم حمدي17

بركات سعد طلب16

اٌلاف حمٌد ابراهٌم15

اٌة هشام محمود14



ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

علً مجٌد ابراهٌم كاظم46

علً داود سالم احمد45

عبدالله حسن احمد44

عذراء احمد حكٌم43

صفاء سعدي كرٌم42

صفا  عباس شنٌار فارس41

صدام حسٌب محمود40

شهد سلمان سعدون39

سعاد جاسم محمد جمٌل38

سجى علاء الدٌن جاسم37

سجى جاسم ابراهٌم36

سارة فٌصل غازي35

سارة صالح مهدي محمود34

سارة بكر كرٌم صالح33

 زٌنب وسام نجم32

زهراء قٌصر جٌاد31

زهراء ستار عبد الحسن30



ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

مكملة

ناجح

مكملة

ناجح

ناجح

ناجح

نور قاسم سالم63

نور خالد عبدالحمٌد62

نهى احمد هادي حسٌن61

ندى ابراهٌم محمد60

نبأ محمد جاسم59

نبأ اكرم محمد محمود58

مصطفى علً حسٌن عل57ً

مرٌم محمد عبدالصمد جوامٌر56

مرٌم سبع عزت احمد55

مرٌم باسم جاسم احمد54

مروة لقمان عل53ً

لٌلى شاكر حمودي عل52ً

لٌا عدنان حسٌن51

فائزة صبحً حسٌن علوان50

فاطمة ثامر مجٌد49

غسق نزهان عزاوي48

غادة عبد الرزاق عبود47



ناجح

790

770

780

750

760

730

740

ٌوسف خالد عبد71

720

ٌاسٌن هانً فوزي69

ٌسرى عمار لطٌف70

هناء علً رجاء68

هدٌر غازي نصٌف67

هدى ٌحٌى هادي66

هاجر حسٌن جاسم65

نورهان علً زٌدان64

نور قاسم سالم63



950

930

940

910

920

890

900

870

880

850

860

830

840

810

820

790

800



1110

1090

1100

1070

1080

1050

1060

1030

1040

1010

1020

990

1000

970

980

950

960



1280

1270

1250

1260

123#N/A

124#N/A

1210

122#N/A

1190

1200

1170

1180

1150

1160

1130

1140

1120



1300

1280

1290


